
1 CHN D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

49616 MENG Zhiwei 2002 CHN 4.1 8.45 0.0 12.55 4.1 8.20 0.0 12.30 5.0 8.75 0.0 13.75 4.8 9.17 0.0 13.97 4.3 9.00 0.0 13.30 3.2 9.25 0.0 12.45 78.32

49617 DAI Zhixiong 2004 CHN 4.5 8.95 0.0 13.45 4.1 8.73 0.0 12.83 4.3 8.60 0.0 12.90 4.0 9.20 0.0 13.20 4.5 8.80 0.0 13.30 4.3 8.55 0.0 12.85 78.53

50004 QU Zheng 2005 CHN 3.8 8.80 0.0 12.60 4.0 8.73 0.0 12.73 4.0 8.30 0.0 12.30 2.4 9.13 0.0 11.53 4.5 8.35 0.0 12.85 3.0 9.45 0.0 12.45 74.47

50003 QIN Guohuan 2005 CHN 3.9 8.80 0.0 12.70 3.8 8.50 0.0 12.30 3.7 8.35 0.0 12.05 4.0 9.43 0.0 13.43 4.0 9.50 0.0 13.50 2.7 9.50 0.0 12.20 76.18

50044 ZHANG Yangyu 2005 CHN 4.0 8.85 0.0 12.85 4.3 9.30 0.0 13.60 3.7 8.75 0.0 12.45 38.90

49980 REN Xingxin 2004 CHN 3.9 8.45 0.0 12.35 3.8 8.93 0.0 12.73 3.2 8.60 0.0 11.80 3.2 9.40 0.0 12.60 4.3 9.20 0.0 13.50 3.3 8.90 0.0 12.20 75.18

TOTAL 51.30 50.60 51.55 53.20 53.90 50.20 310.75

2 AUS D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

50031 CURRIE Calvin 2003 AUS 4.2 7.90 0.0 12.10 3.2 7.07 0.0 10.27 3.5 8.30 0.0 11.80 3.2 9.43 0.0 12.63 3.6 8.85 0.0 12.45 3.5 9.10 0.0 12.60 71.85

50039 BROUGHAM Brooklyn 2004 AUS 4.6 7.85 0.2 12.25 3.6 7.33 0.0 10.93 3.4 8.55 0.0 11.95 4.0 9.03 0.0 13.03 3.4 9.15 0.0 12.55 3.5 8.80 0.0 12.30 73.02

50053 OSMAN Alan 2004 AUS 4.3 7.95 0.0 12.25 4.2 7.90 0.0 12.10 3.4 8.85 0.0 12.25 4.0 9.27 0.0 13.27 3.0 8.25 0.0 11.25 3.5 8.70 0.0 12.20 73.32

50037 OWEN Logan 2005 AUS 4.7 8.40 0.1 13.00 3.3 7.07 0.0 10.37 3.5 8.25 0.0 11.75 4.0 9.33 0.0 13.33 3.8 9.10 0.0 12.90 3.5 8.05 0.0 11.55 72.90

50040 CONTRERAS Mathew 2002 AUS 4.1 8.25 0.0 12.35 3.8 8.40 0.0 12.20 4.0 8.20 0.0 12.20 4.8 9.37 0.0 14.17 3.5 7.80 0.0 11.30 3.5 8.95 0.0 12.45 74.67

50038 CABALLERO Jose 2004 AUS 4.2 8.00 0.3 11.90 4.2 8.60 0.0 12.80 2.8 7.60 0.3 10.10 4.0 9.37 0.0 13.37 3.1 9.25 0.0 12.35 3.3 8.65 0.0 11.95 72.47

TOTAL 49.85 47.47 48.20 54.13 50.25 49.05 298.95

3 HUN D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

43012 MARKUS Sebestyen 2002 HUN 4.3 7.30 0.3 11.30 4.4 7.00 0.0 11.40 3.7 8.70 0.0 12.40 4.0 9.20 0.0 13.20 3.7 8.65 0.0 12.35 2.5 8.25 0.0 10.75 71.40

36017 BATORI Szabolcs 2002 HUN 4.6 7.30 0.1 11.80 4.2 7.17 0.0 11.37 3.9 9.05 0.0 12.95 4.0 8.77 0.0 12.77 3.8 8.40 0.0 12.20 3.6 8.55 0.0 12.15 73.23

35821 DOBROVITZ Adam 2002 HUN 4.5 8.15 0.0 12.65 3.0 5.90 0.0 8.90 4.0 8.90 0.0 12.90 4.0 9.43 0.0 13.43 3.8 8.10 0.0 11.90 3.6 8.15 0.0 11.75 71.53

50006 ZAVORY Szilard 2005 HUN 4.7 7.95 0.0 12.65 3.2 8.00 0.0 11.20 4.0 9.05 0.0 13.05 4.8 9.03 0.1 13.73 3.7 9.20 0.0 12.90 3.7 8.00 0.0 11.70 75.23

43721 MOLNAR Botond 2004 HUN 4.5 8.20 0.1 12.60 3.9 6.50 0.0 10.40 4.0 9.40 0.0 13.40 3.1 8.40 0.0 11.50 47.90

50008 JUHASZ Balazs 2005 HUN 4.3 7.90 0.2 12.00 3.4 7.93 0.0 11.33 3.4 8.25 0.3 11.35 4.0 8.87 0.1 12.77 3.5 7.70 0.0 11.20 2.9 8.40 0.0 11.30 69.95

TOTAL 49.70 44.37 51.30 53.77 49.35 47.10 295.58

4 CZE 1 D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

35679 SACHA Vojtech 2002 CZE 4.3 7.35 0.0 11.65 4.0 7.77 0.0 11.77 4.2 8.95 0.0 13.15 2.2 9.07 0.0 11.27 3.9 8.50 0.0 12.40 4.0 8.85 0.0 12.85 73.08

46850 DURAK Miroslav 2004 CZE 3.8 8.25 0.0 12.05 3.3 7.47 0.0 10.77 4.1 8.90 0.0 13.00 4.0 7.77 0.3 11.47 3.3 9.10 0.0 12.40 3.4 8.90 0.0 12.30 71.98

37464 BEHAL Jonas 2002 CZE 3.3 7.75 4.0 7.05 2.6 6.47 0.0 9.07 3.5 8.70 0.3 11.90 2.2 8.87 0.0 11.07 3.0 9.15 0.0 12.15 3.4 8.40 0.0 11.80 63.03

45791 KAPLAN Daniel David 2004 CZE 3.9 8.20 0.0 12.10 3.4 7.90 0.0 11.30 3.3 8.90 0.3 11.90 4.0 9.23 0.0 13.23 3.2 8.60 0.0 11.80 3.0 8.95 0.0 11.95 72.28

46842 BAGO Daniel 2004 CZE 4.3 8.10 0.0 12.40 3.1 7.53 0.0 10.63 3.4 8.95 0.3 12.05 4.0 8.90 0.0 12.90 3.3 8.95 0.0 12.25 2.3 7.85 0.0 10.15 70.38

50057 MARGHOLD Frantisek 2004 CZE 4.4 8.85 0.1 13.15 3.0 7.67 0.0 10.67 3.6 9.10 0.3 12.40 4.0 8.83 0.3 12.53 3.4 8.90 0.0 12.30 3.3 8.50 0.0 11.80 72.85

TOTAL 49.70 44.47 50.45 50.13 49.35 48.75 292.85
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5 RSA D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

44506 FLYNN Andrew 2003 RSA 4.2 8.30 0.0 12.50 3.2 7.23 0.0 10.43 3.8 8.35 0.0 12.15 4.0 9.23 0.0 13.23 3.8 8.60 0.0 12.40 2.9 7.85 0.0 10.75 71.47

36484 JAMES Luke 2002 RSA 4.6 7.95 0.0 12.55 3.3 6.87 0.0 10.17 3.6 8.25 0.0 11.85 4.8 9.20 0.0 14.00 3.6 8.80 0.0 12.40 3.5 5.65 0.0 9.15 70.12

50014 MCLEAN Daniel 2005 RSA 4.3 6.90 0.0 11.20 2.8 5.93 0.0 8.73 2.1 7.50 0.3 9.30 2.8 8.23 0.0 11.03 3.0 7.70 0.0 10.70 2.3 7.30 0.0 9.60 60.57

43753 STRIKE- NAKAR Noa 2003 RSA 4.3 6.55 0.0 10.85 2.9 4.87 0.0 7.77 2.4 8.15 0.3 10.25 4.0 8.83 0.0 12.83 3.8 6.10 0.0 9.90 4.1 5.50 0.0 9.60 61.20

36309 LANGE Ruan 2002 RSA 4.4 7.90 0.0 12.30 4.3 7.67 0.0 11.97 4.0 8.90 0.0 12.90 4.8 8.57 0.1 13.27 4.1 8.65 0.0 12.75 3.9 8.25 0.0 12.15 75.33

TOTAL 48.55 41.30 47.15 53.33 48.25 42.10 280.68

6 POL D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

35906 GARNCZAREK Kacper 2002 POL 4.6 5.95 0.3 10.25 4.4 7.47 0.0 11.87 4.1 7.50 0.0 11.60 4.0 9.37 0.0 13.37 4.6 8.85 0.0 13.45 3.9 8.00 0.0 11.90 72.43

46785 ROJ Maksymilian 2003 POL 3.6 8.15 0.1 11.65 2.6 7.37 0.0 9.97 2.6 8.60 0.3 10.90 3.8 8.20 0.0 12.00 2.7 8.35 0.0 11.05 55.57

50079 WIERZBA Kacper 2003 POL 3.9 8.35 0.0 12.25 4.0 8.37 0.3 12.07 24.32

46650 CHRUSCIEL Szymon 2004 POL 4.1 6.40 0.1 10.40 3.1 6.17 0.0 9.27 3.0 8.40 0.3 11.10 3.2 9.10 0.0 12.30 2.5 8.50 0.0 11.00 3.1 7.55 0.0 10.65 64.72

43832 JAKUBOWSKI Jakub 2003 POL 3.9 6.50 0.0 10.40 3.6 7.90 0.0 11.50 3.7 6.45 0.0 10.15 3.1 7.25 0.0 10.35 42.40

42835 WYSOCKI Jan 2002 POL 3.9 7.40 0.0 11.30 4.1 7.40 0.0 11.50 4.0 8.90 0.1 12.80 4.2 7.95 0.0 12.15 3.9 7.30 0.0 11.20 58.95

TOTAL 44.55 43.53 45.70 50.53 48.60 44.80 277.72

7 CZE 2 D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

50105 VACHUTKA JAN 2005 CZE 3.9 8.40 0.0 12.30 2.2 7.87 0.3 9.77 3.3 8.25 0.3 11.25 2.4 8.87 0.0 11.27 3.0 8.80 0.0 11.80 2.9 6.70 0.0 9.60 65.98

50059 KOPECKY Michal 2005 CZE 4.3 8.15 0.0 12.45 2.4 6.53 0.0 8.93 2.8 8.00 0.0 10.80 2.8 8.73 0.0 11.53 3.2 8.00 0.0 11.20 3.2 6.00 0.0 9.20 64.12

46843 TOMÁŠEK Jiří 2004 CZE 3.3 7.60 0.0 10.90 3.0 7.50 0.0 10.50 2.1 4.80 0.3 6.60 3.2 8.80 0.0 12.00 3.1 8.05 0.0 11.15 2.9 7.20 0.0 10.10 61.25

46849 NESHYBA Milan 2004 CZE 4.2 5.35 0.1 9.45 2.3 7.77 0.0 10.07 3.6 8.55 0.3 11.85 3.2 8.93 0.0 12.13 3.0 8.30 0.0 11.30 2.4 7.15 0.0 9.55 64.35

42958 VOGL Stepan 2002 CZE 4.0 7.80 0.0 11.80 2.4 7.73 0.0 10.13 3.3 8.45 0.3 11.45 2.4 8.90 0.0 11.30 3.0 8.40 0.0 11.40 3.1 7.85 0.0 10.95 67.03

TOTAL 47.45 40.47 45.35 46.97 45.70 40.20 266.13  
President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann, Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera, Head Judge: Libor Drábek
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Order ID Name born Club D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par. Bars D E pen Hor. Bar TOTAL
1 49617 DAI Zhixiong 2004 CHN 4.5 8.95 0.0 13.45 4.1 8.73 0.0 12.83 4.3 8.60 0.0 12.90 4.0 9.20 0.0 13.20 4.5 8.80 0.0 13.30 4.3 8.55 0.0 12.85 78.53
2 49616 MENG Zhiwei 2002 CHN 4.1 8.45 0.0 12.55 4.1 8.20 0.0 12.30 5.0 8.75 0.0 13.75 4.8 9.17 0.0 13.97 4.3 9.00 0.0 13.30 3.2 9.25 0.0 12.45 78.32
3 50003 QIN Guohuan 2005 CHN 3.9 8.80 0.0 12.70 3.8 8.50 0.0 12.30 3.7 8.35 0.0 12.05 4.0 9.43 0.0 13.43 4.0 9.50 0.0 13.50 2.7 9.50 0.0 12.20 76.18
4 36309 LANGE Ruan 2002 RSA 4.4 7.90 0.0 12.30 4.3 7.67 0.0 11.97 4.0 8.90 0.0 12.90 4.8 8.57 0.1 13.27 4.1 8.65 0.0 12.75 3.9 8.25 0.0 12.15 75.33
5 50006 ZAVORY Szilard 2005 HUN 4.7 7.95 0.0 12.65 3.2 8.00 0.0 11.20 4.0 9.05 0.0 13.05 4.8 9.03 0.1 13.73 3.7 9.20 0.0 12.90 3.7 8.00 0.0 11.70 75.23
6 49980 REN Xingxin 2004 CHN 3.9 8.45 0.0 12.35 3.8 8.93 0.0 12.73 3.2 8.60 0.0 11.80 3.2 9.40 0.0 12.60 4.3 9.20 0.0 13.50 3.3 8.90 0.0 12.20 75.18
7 50040 CONTRERAS Mathew 2002 AUS 4.1 8.25 0.0 12.35 3.8 8.40 0.0 12.20 4.0 8.20 0.0 12.20 4.8 9.37 0.0 14.17 3.5 7.80 0.0 11.30 3.5 8.95 0.0 12.45 74.67
8 50004 QU Zheng 2005 CHN 3.8 8.80 0.0 12.60 4.0 8.73 0.0 12.73 4.0 8.30 0.0 12.30 2.4 9.13 0.0 11.53 4.5 8.35 0.0 12.85 3.0 9.45 0.0 12.45 74.47
9 50053 OSMAN Alan 2004 AUS 4.3 7.95 0.0 12.25 4.2 7.90 0.0 12.10 3.4 8.85 0.0 12.25 4.0 9.27 0.0 13.27 3.0 8.25 0.0 11.25 3.5 8.70 0.0 12.20 73.32

10 36017 BATORI Szabolcs 2002 HUN 4.6 7.30 0.1 11.80 4.2 7.17 0.0 11.37 3.9 9.05 0.0 12.95 4.0 8.77 0.0 12.77 3.8 8.40 0.0 12.20 3.6 8.55 0.0 12.15 73.23
11 35679 SACHA Vojtech 2002 CZE 4.3 7.35 0.0 11.65 4.0 7.77 0.0 11.77 4.2 8.95 0.0 13.15 2.2 9.07 0.0 11.27 3.9 8.50 0.0 12.40 4.0 8.85 0.0 12.85 73.08
12 50039 BROUGHAM Brooklyn 2004 AUS 4.6 7.85 0.2 12.25 3.6 7.33 0.0 10.93 3.4 8.55 0.0 11.95 4.0 9.03 0.0 13.03 3.4 9.15 0.0 12.55 3.5 8.80 0.0 12.30 73.02
13 50037 OWEN Logan 2005 AUS 4.7 8.40 0.1 13.00 3.3 7.07 0.0 10.37 3.5 8.25 0.0 11.75 4.0 9.33 0.0 13.33 3.8 9.10 0.0 12.90 3.5 8.05 0.0 11.55 72.90
14 50057 MARGHOLD Frantisek 2004 CZE 4.4 8.85 0.1 13.15 3.0 7.67 0.0 10.67 3.6 9.10 0.3 12.40 4.0 8.83 0.3 12.53 3.4 8.90 0.0 12.30 3.3 8.50 0.0 11.80 72.85
15 50038 CABALLERO Jose 2004 AUS 4.2 8.00 0.3 11.90 4.2 8.60 0.0 12.80 2.8 7.60 0.3 10.10 4.0 9.37 0.0 13.37 3.1 9.25 0.0 12.35 3.3 8.65 0.0 11.95 72.47
16 35906 GARNCZAREK Kacper 2002 POL 4.6 5.95 0.3 10.25 4.4 7.47 0.0 11.87 4.1 7.50 0.0 11.60 4.0 9.37 0.0 13.37 4.6 8.85 0.0 13.45 3.9 8.00 0.0 11.90 72.43
17 45791 KAPLAN Daniel David 2004 CZE 3.9 8.20 0.0 12.10 3.4 7.90 0.0 11.30 3.3 8.90 0.3 11.90 4.0 9.23 0.0 13.23 3.2 8.60 0.0 11.80 3.0 8.95 0.0 11.95 72.28
18 46850 DURAK Miroslav 2004 CZE 3.8 8.25 0.0 12.05 3.3 7.47 0.0 10.77 4.1 8.90 0.0 13.00 4.0 7.77 0.3 11.47 3.3 9.10 0.0 12.40 3.4 8.90 0.0 12.30 71.98
19 50031 CURRIE Calvin 2003 AUS 4.2 7.90 0.0 12.10 3.2 7.07 0.0 10.27 3.5 8.30 0.0 11.80 3.2 9.43 0.0 12.63 3.6 8.85 0.0 12.45 3.5 9.10 0.0 12.60 71.85
20 35821 DOBROVITZ Adam 2002 HUN 4.5 8.15 0.0 12.65 3.0 5.90 0.0 8.90 4.0 8.90 0.0 12.90 4.0 9.43 0.0 13.43 3.8 8.10 0.0 11.90 3.6 8.15 0.0 11.75 71.53
21 44506 FLYNN Andrew 2003 RSA 4.2 8.30 0.0 12.50 3.2 7.23 0.0 10.43 3.8 8.35 0.0 12.15 4.0 9.23 0.0 13.23 3.8 8.60 0.0 12.40 2.9 7.85 0.0 10.75 71.47
22 43012 MARKUS Sebestyen 2002 HUN 4.3 7.30 0.3 11.30 4.4 7.00 0.0 11.40 3.7 8.70 0.0 12.40 4.0 9.20 0.0 13.20 3.7 8.65 0.0 12.35 2.5 8.25 0.0 10.75 71.40
23 46842 BAGO Daniel 2004 CZE 4.3 8.10 0.0 12.40 3.1 7.53 0.0 10.63 3.4 8.95 0.3 12.05 4.0 8.90 0.0 12.90 3.3 8.95 0.0 12.25 2.3 7.85 0.0 10.15 70.38
24 36484 JAMES Luke 2002 RSA 4.6 7.95 0.0 12.55 3.3 6.87 0.0 10.17 3.6 8.25 0.0 11.85 4.8 9.20 0.0 14.00 3.6 8.80 0.0 12.40 3.5 5.65 0.0 9.15 70.12
25 50008 JUHASZ Balazs 2005 HUN 4.3 7.90 0.2 12.00 3.4 7.93 0.0 11.33 3.4 8.25 0.3 11.35 4.0 8.87 0.1 12.77 3.5 7.70 0.0 11.20 2.9 8.40 0.0 11.30 69.95
26 42958 VOGL Stepan 2002 CZE 4.0 7.80 0.0 11.80 2.4 7.73 0.0 10.13 3.3 8.45 0.3 11.45 2.4 8.90 0.0 11.30 3.0 8.40 0.0 11.40 3.1 7.85 0.0 10.95 67.03
27 43500 BRANDENBURGER Quentin 2004 LUX 4.1 6.95 0.1 10.95 3.8 7.20 0.0 11.00 3.1 8.00 0.0 11.10 4.0 8.50 0.1 12.40 3.1 9.20 0.0 12.30 2.5 6.20 0.0 8.70 66.45
28 50105 VACHUTKA JAN 2005 CZE 3.9 8.40 0.0 12.30 2.2 7.87 0.3 9.77 3.3 8.25 0.3 11.25 2.4 8.87 0.0 11.27 3.0 8.80 0.0 11.80 2.9 6.70 0.0 9.60 65.98
29 50129 POSPÍŠIL Martin 2005 CZE 3.7 8.20 0.0 11.90 2.2 7.13 0.3 9.03 3.0 8.35 0.3 11.05 2.8 8.80 0.0 11.60 3.4 7.50 0.0 10.90 2.2 8.50 0.0 10.70 65.18
30 46650 CHRUSCIEL Szymon 2004 POL 4.1 6.40 0.1 10.40 3.1 6.17 0.0 9.27 3.0 8.40 0.3 11.10 3.2 9.10 0.0 12.30 2.5 8.50 0.0 11.00 3.1 7.55 0.0 10.65 64.72
31 46849 NESHYBA Milan 2004 CZE 4.2 5.35 0.1 9.45 2.3 7.77 0.0 10.07 3.6 8.55 0.3 11.85 3.2 8.93 0.0 12.13 3.0 8.30 0.0 11.30 2.4 7.15 0.0 9.55 64.35
32 50059 KOPECKY Michal 2005 CZE 4.3 8.15 0.0 12.45 2.4 6.53 0.0 8.93 2.8 8.00 0.0 10.80 2.8 8.73 0.0 11.53 3.2 8.00 0.0 11.20 3.2 6.00 0.0 9.20 64.12
33 37464 BEHAL Jonas 2002 CZE 3.3 7.75 4.0 7.05 2.6 6.47 0.0 9.07 3.5 8.70 0.3 11.90 2.2 8.87 0.0 11.07 3.0 9.15 0.0 12.15 3.4 8.40 0.0 11.80 63.03
34 46843 TOMÁŠEK Jiří 2004 CZE 3.3 7.60 0.0 10.90 3.0 7.50 0.0 10.50 2.1 4.80 0.3 6.60 3.2 8.80 0.0 12.00 3.1 8.05 0.0 11.15 2.9 7.20 0.0 10.10 61.25
35 43753 STRIKE- NAKAR Noa 2003 RSA 4.3 6.55 0.0 10.85 2.9 4.87 0.0 7.77 2.4 8.15 0.3 10.25 4.0 8.83 0.0 12.83 3.8 6.10 0.0 9.90 4.1 5.50 0.0 9.60 61.20
36 50014 MCLEAN Daniel 2005 RSA 4.3 6.90 0.0 11.20 2.8 5.93 0.0 8.73 2.1 7.50 0.3 9.30 2.8 8.23 0.0 11.03 3.0 7.70 0.0 10.70 2.3 7.30 0.0 9.60 60.57
37 42835 WYSOCKI Jan 2002 POL         3.9 7.40 0.0 11.30 4.1 7.40 0.0 11.50 4.0 8.90 0.1 12.80 4.2 7.95 0.0 12.15 3.9 7.30 0.0 11.20 58.95
38 46785 ROJ Maksymilian 2003 POL 3.6 8.15 0.1 11.65 2.6 7.37 0.0 9.97 2.6 8.60 0.3 10.90         3.8 8.20 0.0 12.00 2.7 8.35 0.0 11.05 55.57
39 43721 MOLNAR Botond 2004 HUN 4.5 8.20 0.1 12.60 3.9 6.50 0.0 10.40         4.0 9.40 0.0 13.40         3.1 8.40 0.0 11.50 47.90
40 49032 FOLEY Ronan 2005 LUX 4.0 8.25 0.0 12.25         2.9 8.60 0.0 11.50         3.8 8.40 0.0 12.20 2.8 7.50 0.0 10.30 46.25
41 43832 JAKUBOWSKI Jakub 2003 POL         3.9 6.50 0.0 10.40 3.6 7.90 0.0 11.50         3.7 6.45 0.0 10.15 3.1 7.25 0.0 10.35 42.40
42 50044 ZHANG Yangyu 2005 CHN                 4.0 8.85 0.0 12.85         4.3 9.30 0.0 13.60 3.7 8.75 0.0 12.45 38.90
43 48318 GRSIC Matic 2003 SLO 3.5 8.40 0.0 11.90         3.4 8.15 0.3 11.25 2.8 8.77 0.0 11.57                 34.72
44 50079 WIERZBA Kacper 2003 POL 3.9 8.35 0.0 12.25                 4.0 8.37 0.3 12.07                 24.32
45 46465 BOZIC Nikolaj 2002 SLO 4.5 8.25 0.1 12.65                                         12.65
46 49983 ISTENIC Mark 2002 SLO                 3.6 8.60 0.0 12.20                         12.20
47 45516 MELKIC SITAR Jakob 2002 SLO         3.6 8.13 0.0 11.73                                 11.73
48 46452 NASTRAN Mitja 2004 SLO         3.7 6.47 0.0 10.17                                 10.17  
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President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann, Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera, Head Judge: Libor Drábek


